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Map 7: Roads and Haulage

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of
HMSO. © Crown copyright and database right [2022]. All rights
reserved. Ordnance Survey Licence number [100021242].
© Getmapping Plc and Bluesky International Limited 2022.

Date: 07/11/2022

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Km ±

1:10,000

Legend

LMP area

Forest Roads

Planned Road Upgrades

Planned Roads

Quarries

Phase 1 and 2 coupes
Phase 1

Phase 2

Timber Transport Routes
Agreed Route

Consultation Route

Excluded Route

Robin Fuller

C49A

B7076
B7

23

!

!

!

! Egress point


